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23/10/2024 Wed | ) : &sé&seﬁp&sémmﬁgmémeé?&s 4:30 |5:46 |11:41 3:02 | 5:36 |6:46
24/10/2024 Thu ] Ghap I A 4:30 |5:46 | 11:41 |3:02 |5:36 |6:45
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26/10/2024  Sat i | nniepaniagfamana itefas§mn St mindtg) |4:30 |5:47 11:41]3:01 |5:35 | 6:45
27/10/2024  Sun ENRANIANATSIURRAANIANHG /IS 4:30 |5:47 |11:41 |3:01 |5:35 |6:44
28/10/2024 | Mon 4:30 |5:47 111:41 | 3:01 |5:34 |6:44
29/10/2024 Tue QHELRRBERSHE BRI DS SERERBIERIA | 4:30 548 |11:40 |3:01 5:34 | 6:44
30/10/2024 Wed | 1§ o EhEpuRnnIANgs 4:31|5:48 11:40 | 3:01 |5:33 |6:43
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12/6/2025 Thu ) ghiamnnatsmIuRafRNUAYAYT  4:05 |5:30 | 11:57 |3:23 |6:23
13/6/2025  Fri ] ) Fheumuy(gianiang 4:06 |5:30 | 11:57 | 3:23 |6:24
14/6/2025/ Sat f ghismiviganny faniang 4:06 |5:31 | 11:57 |3:23 |6:24
15/6/2025 Sun au§om ﬁgmng:ﬁ'mﬁngm:?um 4:06 |5:31 | 11:57 |3:24 |6:24
16/6/2025 |Mon 4:06 |5:31| 11:57 |3:24 |6:25
1716/2025| Tue 4:06 |5:31| 11:58 |3:24 |6:25
18/6/2025 Wed | 1) fieREsEeeR S MAFNSNONRENESEINSNNg | 4:06 |5:31 | 11:58 |3:24 6:25
19/6/2025 Thu & 4:06 |5:32 | 11:58 |3:25 |6:25
20/6/2025| Fri | & 4:07 |5:32 | 11:58 |3:25 |6:25
21/6/2025/ Sat ] 4:07 |5:32 | 11:59 | 3:25 |6:26
22/6/2025| Sun 9 “ 4:07 |5:32 | 11:59 |3:25 | 6:26
23/6/2025 Mon 0 : 4:07 |5:32 | 11:59 |3:26 |6:26
24/6/2025 Tue 4:08 |5:33 | 11:59 |3:26 |6:26
25/6/2025 Wed | §) : 4:08 |5:33 | 11:59 | 3:26 |6:26
26/6/2025| Thu & o Shmimiiacnt 4:08 |5:33 | 12:00 | 3:26 |6:27
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